6/20/2020 Auta Check Report

Auto Check™ has searched 19 databases to prepare the following report

VIN Description Report date
1FTRF12W37KD54641 e °E”|°_EIF"1 50 STX; XL; XLT, V8, 4.6L (281 CID); 5490_06-20

Accident / Incident Clalms NOQ There are no insuranze clalms reported against this vehicle

Brandad 1 Sestion incomplete

Out of Pravince ! Ssection incomplate

LISA NQ This vehicle has not been imported from the USA
Reported Stolen ¥ Section incomplete

CAMVAP NO Manufacturer Buyback

Emission Test Pass NO Pass Available

Accident / Incident Claims History
Auto Chack™ has searched for the followlng insurance claims records: Collision * Damage to vehicle possible {olal loss © Other damage to vehicle * Theft of vehicle * Fire *
Vandalism * Hail * Windstorm * Glass { windshield damage * Theft of contents and Olher Claims

No Insurance ¢laims have been reported on this vehicle

Canada-Wide Vehicle Registration Status

All Provinces and Territories in Canada have been searched

Province Status
Alberla Did not respend
Ontario Sald

Us Import

Auto Check™ has searched the Registrar of Imported Motor Vshicles database
This vehicle has not been imported from the USA
Canadian Police Information Centre

fn Progress
Canadian Motor Vehicle Arbitration Plan
The CAMVAP database of Viehicles bought back by the Manufaciurer
There are no matches for the VIN you entered in the CAMVAP Buyback database.

Used Car Dealers Assoclation of Ontaric | Phone 1.900.268.2588 or 416.231.2600
Information contained in this repart |s intended for reference purposes only. HCDA assuntes no labillty for errars and ommissions In the data made avallabie through Auto Chack™,




